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200002030000
33621

02/03/2000
09:48:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KING,
DONALD E SR

199512210003
65821

200002220000
54311

02/22/2000
10:40:26

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WESSEL,
ALAN D

199303080000
64261

200002250000
59551

02/25/2000
10:55:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LEROY,
KENNETH C

199307130002
03981

200005080001
50891

05/08/2000
12:53:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JONES, BART
A

200005150001
59041

05/15/2000
12:01:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES COBB,
STEPHEN E

200005160001
61421

05/16/2000
02:11:18

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KILGORE,
WESLEY B

200008230002
89101

08/23/2000
11:20:53

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LARRY
PAUL JR

199304070000
93931

200010310003
76921

10/31/2000
09:07:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORPORATIO
N

200010310003
76931

10/31/2000
09:07:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DEWITT,
DAVID S JR

200001270000
27721

01/27/2000
09:57:36

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HALE,
JOSEPH S SR

199310280003
38491

200002110000
43581

02/11/2000
08:45:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE,
FRED J

199709170002
98321

200005160001
61371

05/16/2000
02:11:12

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCCALLEN,
KENNETH
RAY



200007070002
27061

07/07/2000
10:37:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WEST, CARL
LEE

199310130003
17391

200007120002
33331

07/12/2000
09:21:06

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DUNAGAN,
DEBRA A

200007190002
42821

07/19/2000
10:38:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RUSSO,
RONALD A

199312070003
90331

200008030002
61721

08/03/2000
10:42:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
RALPH L III

199306180001
79011

200008080002
68221

08/08/2000
10:22:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
LACEY
HERBERT

200011060003
84831

11/06/2000
10:48:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HAN, HYON
KYO

200011060003
85111

11/06/2000
11:10:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CHANDLER, C
DONALD

200003160000
83881

03/16/2000
09:55:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

13 133 Lot#:9 Book:13
Pg:133

200003310001
03591

03/31/2000
08:49:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GREEN,
DANNY W

7 14 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:14

200005310001
77821

05/31/2000
10:35:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

16 31 Lot#:43
Book:16 Pg:31

200005240001
69861

05/24/2000
08:46:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

JACKSON,
BETTY JANE

6 62 199301120000
10951

Lot#:127
Book:6 Pg:62
Desc:1993-
01095

200006190002
03751

06/19/2000
10:56:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS JONES,
PEGGY L

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200007200002
44081

07/20/2000
09:22:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MUEKSCH,
CYNTHIA

9 78 Lot#:16 Blk:6
Book:9 Pg:78



200008080002
69531

08/08/2000
01:09:29

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

20 66 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:66

200009220003
34811

09/22/2000
10:48:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS MATTHEWS,
TIMOTHY W

16 109 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:109

200010170003
60351

10/17/2000
09:39:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
WEST

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRU

200010170003
60361

10/17/2000
09:39:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CMAC
SERVICE
COMPANY

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRU

200012060004
19401

12/06/2000
09:28:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

6 146 Lot#:220
Book:6 Pg:146


