Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002030000 33621	02/03/2000 09:48:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, DONALD E SR					199512210003 65821	
200002220000 54311	02/22/2000 10:40:26	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSEL, ALAN D					199303080000 64261	
200002250000 59551	02/25/2000 10:55:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	LEROY, KENNETH C					199307130002 03981	
200005080001 50891	05/08/2000 12:53:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, BART A						
200005150001 59041	05/15/2000 12:01:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB, STEPHEN E						
200005160001 61421	05/16/2000 02:11:18	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KILGORE, WESLEY B						
200008230002 89101	08/23/2000 11:20:53	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, LARRY PAUL JR					199304070000 93931	
200010310003 76921	10/31/2000 09:07:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORPORATIO N						
200010310003 76931	10/31/2000 09:07:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWITT, DAVID S JR						
200001270000 27721	01/27/2000 09:57:36	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, JOSEPH S SR					199310280003 38491	
200002110000 43581	02/11/2000 08:45:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, FRED J					199709170002 98321	
200005160001 61371	05/16/2000 02:11:12	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCALLEN, KENNETH RAY						

200007070002 27061	07/07/2000 10:37:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, CARL LEE				199310130003 17391	
200007120002 33331	07/12/2000 09:21:06	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNAGAN, DEBRA A					
200007190002 42821	07/19/2000 10:38:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSO, RONALD A				199312070003 90331	
200008030002 61721	08/03/2000 10:42:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, RALPH L III				199306180001 79011	
200008080002 68221	08/08/2000 10:22:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, LACEY HERBERT					
200011060003 84831	11/06/2000 10:48:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HAN, HYON KYO					
200011060003 85111	11/06/2000 11:10:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANDLER, C DONALD					
200003160000 83881	03/16/2000 09:55:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY		13	133		Lot#:9 Book:13 Pg:133
200003310001 03591	03/31/2000 08:49:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GREEN, DANNY W		7	14		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:14
200005310001 77821	05/31/2000 10:35:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		16	31		Lot#:43 Book:16 Pg:31
200005240001 69861	05/24/2000 08:46:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	JACKSON, BETTY JANE		6	62	199301120000 10951	Lot#:127 Book:6 Pg:62 Desc:1993- 01095
200006190002 03751	06/19/2000 10:56:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, PEGGY L					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW
200007200002 44081	07/20/2000 09:22:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	MUEKSCH, CYNTHIA		9	78		Lot#:16 Blk:6 Book:9 Pg:78

200008080002 69531	08/08/2000 01:09:29	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	GMAC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		20	66	Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:66
200009220003 34811	09/22/2000 10:48:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	MATTHEWS, TIMOTHY W		16	109	Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:109
200010170003 60351	10/17/2000 09:39:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY WEST				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRU
200010170003 60361	10/17/2000 09:39:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CMAC SERVICE COMPANY				Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRU
200012060004 19401	12/06/2000 09:28:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC		6	146	Lot#:220 Book:6 Pg:146